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Sportpistolserien 5, 2020-09-26

Namn

Joakim Andersson
Joakim Sahlin
Mats Widen
Anders Lindbergh

Precision
1

50
41
39
39

2

48
41
46
45

50
43
44
38

47
43
37
36

45
46
39
33

6

46
41
43
44

Summa

286
255
248
235

Snabb

45
45
42
28

46
48
47
30

46
43
45
30

46
43
44
30

46
47
47
34

6

48
43
45
44

Summa

277
269
270
196

Resultat

563
524
518
431



